S SInovwrat

Residence

Radovy dom All

Prizemic
01  Zadverie
02 Chodba
03 WC
04  Izba
05 Kuchyna
06 Obyvaciaizba
07  Schody
08 Terasa

Podkrovie
09 Chodba
10 Izba
n I1zba
12 Kupelna
13 Spalna
14 Balkén

Spolu

Zastavana plocha
Uzitkova plocha
Plocha pozemku
Podet podlazi

Pocet izieb

82,64 m?
6,26 m?
8,88 m?
3,57m2
11,58 m?
8,28 m?

23,27 m?
4,05 m?
16,75 m?

60,20 m?

6,86 m?
11,68 m?
11,96 m?
4,51 m?
22,34 m?
2,85 m?

77,74 m?
142,84 m?
280,95 m?
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www.slnovrat.sk

info@slnovrat.sk 0940 600 400



